Handheld
Spectrum Analyzer ¸FSH
First Edition May 2004i
¸FSH 3 100 kHz to 3 GHz
¸FSH 6 100 kHz to 6 GHz
FSH_Datasheet_en_V0101.indd   1 14.05.2004, 09:47:52
2 Handheld Spectrum Analyzer R&S®FSH
The R&S®FSH is the ideal spectrum analyzer for

connector on R&S FSH3
17
Accessories and ordering information
Ordering information
Designation Order No.
Handheld Spectrum Analyzer, 100 kHz to 3 GHz ¸FSH3 1145.5850.03
Handheld Spectrum Analyzer,100 kHz to 3 GHz, with tracking generator ¸FSH3 1145.5850.13
Handheld Spectrum Analyzer,100 kHz to 3 GHz, with tracking generator and preamplifier ¸FSH3 1145.5850.23
Handheld Spectrum Analyzer, 100 kHz to 6 GHz, with preamplifier ¸FSH3 1145.5850.06
Handheld Spectrum Analyzer, 100 kHz to 6 GHz, with tracking generator and preamplifier ¸FSH3 1145.5850.26
Accessories supplied
external power supply, battery pack (built-in), RS-232-C optical cable,headphones,Quick Start manual, CD-ROM with Control Software
¸FSH View and documentation
Options
Designation Order No.
Distance-to-Fault Measurement
(includes 1 m cable, ¸FSH-Z2 required)
¸FSH-B1 1145.5750.02
Remote Control via RS-232-C ¸FSH-K1 1157.3458.02
Vector Transmission and Reflection Measurements ¸FSH-K2 1157.3387.02
Receiver Mode ¸FSH-K3 1157.3429.02
Optional accessories
Designation Order No.
Power Sensor, 10 MHz to 8 GHz ¸FSH-Z1 1155.4505.02
VSWR Bridge and Power Divider, 10 MHz to 3 GHz (open, short, 50 Ω load) ¸FSH-Z2 1145.5767.02
Power Sensor, 10 MHz to 18 GHz ¸FSH-Z18 1165.1909.02
Directional Power Sensor, 200 MHz to 4 GHz ¸FSH-Z44 1165.2305.02
50/75 Ω Matching Pad, 0 MHz to 2700 MHz ¸RAZ 0358.5714.02
Spare RF Cable (1 m), connectors N male/N female for ¸FSH-B1 ¸FSH-Z20 1145.5867.02
12 V Car Adapter ¸FSH-Z21 1145.5873.02
Serial/Parallel Converter ¸FSH-Z22 1145.5880.02
Carrying Bag ¸FSH-Z25 1145.5896.02
Hardcase ¸FSH-Z26 1300.7627.00
Combined Short/Open and 50 Ω Load for VSWR and DTF calibration ¸FSH-Z29 1300.7504.02
Spare Short/Open Standard for ¸FSH-Z2 for VSWR calibration ¸FSH-Z30 1145.5773.02
Spare 50 Ω Load Standard for ¸FSH-Z2 for VSWR and DTF calibration ¸FSH-Z31 1145.5780.02
Spare Battery Pack ¸FSH-Z32 1145.5796.02
Spare AC Power Supply ¸FSH-Z33 1145.5809.02
Spare RS-232-C Optical Cable ¸FSH-Z34 1145.5815.02
Spare CD-ROM with Control Software ¸FSH View and documentation ¸FSH-Z35 1145.5821.02
Spare Headphones ¸FSH-Z36 1145.5838.02
FSH_Datasheet_en_V0101.indd   19 14.05.2004, 09:49:43
R&S® is a registered trademark of Rohde & Schwarz GmbH & Co. KG · Trade names are trademarks of the owners · Printed in Germany (Pe as)
PD 0758.1593.32 · R&S®FSH· Version 01.00 · May 2004 · Data without tolerance limits is not binding · Subject to change